
CRDA BOARD MEETING 
SCHEDULE 

AUGUST 2023 through JULY 2024 
In accordance with the Senator Byron M. Baer Open Public Meetings Act, the following CRDA 
Board meeting Schedule for August 2023 through July 2024 was adopted at the July 18, 2023 
meeting of the CRDA Board. Board meetings will be open to the public. Unless otherwise noted, 
all meetings will be held at 2:00 p.m. in the Board Room of the: 
 

CRDA Offices 
15 S. Pennsylvania Avenue  

Atlantic City, New Jersey 08401 
 

Monthly Board Meeting Schedule 
 

*No meeting in August  
 

 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
(*Meeting held telephonically) 

 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 


